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Most Rebounds in a Game

Player

Vanessa Markert

Leah Kassing
Leah Kassing
Leah Kassing

Vanessa Markert

Kelly Buss
Mariah Markert
Ashlee Markert
Mariah Markert
Mariah Markert
Hannah Ingram

Opponent
West Central
Liberty
West Central
Virginia
West Hancock
ISD
West Central
Havana
Liberty
Liberty
Beardstown

Most Rebounds in a Season

Rebounds
361
355
319
311
294
283
282
268
262
256

Player
Leah Kassing
Leah Kassing
Leah Kassing

Mariah Markert
Carrie Oberman
Vanessa Markert
Ashlee Markert
Vanessa Markert

Julie McDaniel
Tamara Salrin

Date
11/20/2014
1/18/2006
11/17/2005
11/22/2005
1/9/2012
2/1/2016
12/26/2017
12/28/2022
12/29/2016
11/21/2016
12/21/2016

Year
2006-2007
2005-2006
2004-2005
2016-2017
1983-1984
2011-2012
2022-2023
2014-2015
1985-1986
1983-1984



Rank

O 0 3 N b W N~

—
S

Most Rebounds in a Career

Rebounds
1,080
971
946
623
561
533
513
499
479
478

Player
Leah Kassing
Vanessa Markert
Mariah Markert
Tamara Salrin
Rita Roberts
Julie McDaniel
Hannah Ingram
Angie Kindhart
Josey Wort
Alexis Doyle

Years
2004-2008
2011-2015
2014-2018
1988-1992
1984-1988
1983-1986
2014-2018
1985-1989
2002-2006
2014-2018



